
BEG 105 FT E OF NW COR, RUN S
190 FT, E 105 FT, N 190 FT,
W 105 FT TO POB. PART OF LOT 2

O'NEAL PROPERTIES LLC
P O BOX 2166
LAKE CITY, FL 32056

33-3S-17-06716-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
07
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12/20/2016 DF 0.46 7,312 0 0 7,312

STANDARD
2
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68,890

0
68,890

0
68,890
68,890

0

68,890

1351/1514 1/11/2018 WD U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOHN & DANETTE O'NEAL

O'NEAL PROPERTIES L

1148/1492 3/31/2008 WD Q I 01 62,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BANK OF AMERICA NA

JOHN & DANETTE O'NE
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SALE:2:1: TRACT 2 BLK 4 MELROSE FARMS

HX Base Yr

1423 SE LANVALE ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 04 04

0600 01 1,830 86.3037 64.73 118,456 1964 1964 0 0
AP
10 40.00 50.00

1 SFR RENTAL  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1564

BAS 1,564 100 1,564 50,619

FCP 500 25 125 4,046

FOP 100 30 30 971

FOP 100 30 30 971

UST 180 45 81 2,622

2,444 1,830 59,228

BAS= W52 UST= W20 S9 E20 N9$ S9 FCP= W20 S25 E20 N25 $ S19
FOP= S4 FOP= S4 E25 N4 W25$ E25 N4 W25$ E25 S4 E27 N32$.

BAS

52

9

19

25

4

27

32

UST

20

9

20

9

FCP

20

25

20

25

FOP4

25

4

25

FOP4

25

4

25

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,500

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 300

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 300

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 50

5 0258 PATIO 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 200

2,350

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF/MH105.00 190.00 0.46 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 16,000.00 16,000.00 7,312


